
1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Phil TAYLOR

2. Andy HAMILTON 2. Terry JENKINS

3. Gary ANDERSON 3. Mervyn KING

4. Kevin McDINE 4. Gary ANDERSON

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Scott WAITES

2. Scott WAITES 2. James WADE

3. Raymond van BARNEVELD 3. Steve BEATON

4. Terry JENKINS 4. Wayne JONES

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Raymond van BARNEVELD

2. Gary ANDERSON 2. Michael van GERWEN

3. Adrian LEWIS 3. Andy HAMILTON

4. Mark WALSH 4. Dean WINSTANLEY

1. Phil TAYLOR 1. Phil TAYLOR

2. Robert THORNTON 2. Dave CHISNALL

3. Adrian LEWIS 3. Mervyn KING

4. Scott WAITES 4. Kim HUYBRECHTS

PDC Grand Slam of Darts 2007 - 2023
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1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Michael van GERWEN

2. Phil TAYLOR 2. James WADE

3. Michael SMITH 3. Peter WRIGHT

4. Raymond van BARNEVELD 4. Gary ANDERSON

1. Michael van GERWEN 1. Gerwyn PRICE

2. Peter WRIGHT 2. Gary ANDERSON

3. Phil TAYLOR 3. Mensur SULJOVIC

4. Gary ANDERSON 4. Michael van GERWEN

1. Gerwyn PRICE 1. Jose de SOUSA

2. Peter WRIGHT 2. James WADE

3. Michael van GERWEN 3. Simon WHITLOCK

4. Glen DURRANT 4. Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH

1. Gerwyn PRICE 1. Michael SMITH

2. Peter WRIGHT 2. Nathan ASPINALL

3. James WADE 3. Raymond van BARNEVELD

4. Michael SMITH 4. Luke HUMPHRIES

1. Luke HUMPHRIES

2. Rob CROSS

3. James WADE

4. Stephen BUNTING

2017

2015
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P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Phil TAYLOR 6 1 1 0 8

2 Michael van GERWEN 3 1 1 1 6

3 Gerwyn PRICE 3 0 0 0 3

4 Scott WAITES 1 1 0 1 3

5 Raymond van BARNEVELD 1 0 2 1 4

6 Michael SMITH 1 0 1 1 3

7 Luke HUMPHRIES 1 0 0 1 2

8 Jose de SOUSA 1 0 0 0 1

9 James WADE 0 3 2 0 5

10 Peter WRIGHT 0 3 1 0 4

11 Gary ANDERSON 0 2 1 3 6

12 Andy HAMILTON 0 1 1 0 2

13 Terry JENKINS 0 1 0 1 2

14 Nathan ASPINALL 0 1 0 0 1

Dave CHISNALL 0 1 0 0 1

Rob CROSS 0 1 0 0 1

Robert THORNTON 0 1 0 0 1

18 Mervyn KING 0 0 2 0 2

Adrian LEWIS 0 0 2 0 2

20 Steve BEATON 0 0 1 0 1

Mensur SULJOVIC 0 0 1 0 1

Simon WHITLOCK 0 0 1 0 1

23 Stephen BUNTING 0 0 0 1 1

Rangliste

PDC Grand Slam of Darts 2007-2023



Glen DURRANT 0 0 0 1 1

Kim HUYBRECHTS 0 0 0 1 1

Wayne JONES 0 0 0 1 1

Kevin McDINE 0 0 0 1 1

Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 0 0 0 1 1

Mark WALSH 0 0 0 1 1

Dean WINSTANLEY 0 0 0 1 1

P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 ENGLAND 9 10 10 10 39

2 NIEDERLANDE 4 1 3 2 10

3 WALES 3 0 0 0 3

4 PORTUGAL 1 0 0 0 1

5 SCHOTTLAND 0 6 2 3 11

6 AUSTRALIEN 0 0 1 0 1

ÖSTERREICH 0 0 1 0 1

8 BELGIEN 0 0 0 2 2

Nationenwertung
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PDC Grand Slam of Darts 2007-2023



Jahr

2007 Phil TAYLOR Andy HAMILTON 18 11

2008 Phil TAYLOR Terry JENKINS 18 9

2009 Phil TAYLOR Scott WAITES 16 2

2010 Scott WAITES James WADE 16 12

2011 Phil TAYLOR Gary ANDERSON 16 4

2012 Raymond van BARNEVELD Michael van GERWEN 16 14

2013 Phil TAYLOR Robert THORNTON 16 6

2014 Phil TAYLOR Dave CHISNALL 16 13

2015 Michael van GERWEN Phil TAYLOR 16 13

2016 Michael van GERWEN James WADE 16 8

2017 Michael van GERWEN Peter WRIGHT 16 12

2018 Gerwyn PRICE Gary ANDERSON 16 13

2019 Gerwyn PRICE Peter WRIGHT 16 6

2020 Jose de SOUSA James WADE 16 12

2021 Gerwyn PRICE Peter WRIGHT 16 8

2022 Michael SMITH Nathan ASPINALL 16 5

2023 Luke HUMPHRIES Rob CROSS 16 8

PDC Grand Slam of Darts 2007 - 2023
Alle Endspiele
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LegsSieger Finalist




